
OLSON
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TERSTORM WATERATERATER
MAANAGEMENTAAN

STORM WATER
MANAGEMENT

MARGENE
PARK WITH

PLAYGROUND

STORM WATER
MANAGEMENT

PLAY AREA

STORM WATERSTORM WATSTORM WATSTORM WAT
MANAGEMENTMANAGEMEMANAGEMEMANAGEME

1 3

4

304

290

269268

281

280

2

37

3848

4950

50262

63

69

70

71

72

73

76

77
78

91

92

93

94949494949
95959595995599696969696966

113113113

1141141141141444

11511511115111

1241241242242
125125251251222

126126126126122 1111111272727222 11282882822 1111112929292929 111130303030330 111133333111111 1111111132323233 1111333333 111113434343434 11111353535333

311 316

305306307308309

298 299
302

293
296

286

283285

202202202202202202202

276
275

274

273

5 6

7

24

25

293031

35

36

26

27

2832

33

3439

40

41

424344

45

46

47
51

52

53

5456

57

58

59

60 61

64

65

66

67

68

74

75

8

9

10

1112

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

310

300 301

303

292294295

297

287
288 289

291

282284

2032032030203222 3

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213214

215 216 217 218 219 220 221 222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

266

265

264
263 262

272

257

258

259

260

261

97979777989889888999999999991000010000100111010101010110101
102

103

123

105
1061

1071
1081 109 110 111 112

11611711181119120
121

122

136 1377 138
139

140

267

104

90898887868584
83

82
81

80

79

141
142

143144145146147148149150151152153

312 313 314 315 317

318

271
270

279
278

277

501 504

503

CARRIAGE LANE

CARRIAGE LANE

CARRIAGE LANE
A

N
C

IE
A

N
C

IE
N

N
T 

O
A

N
T 

O
A

T
K

 L
A

N
K

 L
A

NN
LA

N
EEE

AN
CI

E
AN

CI
E

N
C

N
N

T 
O

A
N

T 
O

A
N

T 
O

A
N

T 
O

AK
 L

AN
K 

LA
N

EE

REDAN
DRIVE

W
IN

TE
W

IN
TE

IN
TE

IN
TE

R
 F

R
O

R
 F

RF
R

ST
 P

L
ST

P
ST

P
ST

P
A

C
E

A
C

E

REDAN DRIVE

VA
LL

E
Y

 V
IE

W
 R

O
A

D

W
E

A
TH

E
R

ST
O

N
E

 R
O

A
D

SHINING ROCK TRAIL

RUNG WAY

REFLECTION DRIVE

COLOR PEAK ROAD

COLOR PEAK ROAD

LONE OAO
K LALL

NE

LONE OAK LANE

OVERLOOK RUN

PI
N

E
 H

O
LL

O
W

 P
LA

C
E

COLOR PEAK ROAD

SILKW
O

O
D TRAIL

A
N

C
IE

N
T 

O
A

K
 L

A
N

E

SI
LK

W
O

O
D

 T
R

A
IL

H
O

LL
Y

B
U

SH
LA

N
E

SN
O

W
B

E
R

RY
 L

A
N

E

SUNDANCE RIDGE

VA
LL

E
Y

 V
IE

W
 R

O
A

D

SUNDANCE RIDGE

OVERLOL OK RUN

MOONLIGHT TRAR IL

MOVE-IN READY HOMES

HOMESITES AVAILABLE

SOLD

FUTURE APARTMENTS / CONDOS

SUPRA KEY LOCATION

DESIGN STUDIO: 6801 South Towne Drive, Madison WI 53717

PHONE: 608.226.3000   |   WEB: VeridianHomes.com
Dream. Build. Live.
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